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. " E3E FE |Level Backsplit |- Mattamy's AR s P | stunning home
Viarketing Your Home [ St | in Acton is oMot St BN TRSY U | MOSt  sought | EEEEE SHE. mE | Was profession-
; iorth! S premium - lot g8 | ESEEER LN after  models [SEEEEEEEE S & g ally  designed

o 115 ! backing - onto [ S located in the (NS Sl TEF and decorated
p— HOUSE - IJPM Sarvation land i s oo | Hza&w1t/I210rEe - throughout. 4
4 RACHLIN DRIVE ACTON | Huge 2 level llage. 3 bedrooms plus baths. bedrooms pl_us
basement with Big Eat-in-Kitchen with upgraded maple 3 and 1/2 baths. Grand 2 storey foyer with

Walk-Out to the backyard plus 3 large win- cabinets and European ceramics. Walk-out circular oak stairs. Huge and fully upgrad-
| and southern exposure. Flexable posses- family room. Upgraded ceramics, hard-

overlooks the living room.
v 1% sion date is available. wood and broadloom throughout.
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NASSAGAWAYA
HWY 25 NORTH OF 401

WEST ON 15TH SIDEROAD
NORTH ON FIFTH LINE
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HOW DO YOU LI 'l L “
If you love older homes then this could 55{39%5&1”&1“& . ¥ SNUG AS A BUG IN A RUG 25 acres just south of the 10 SECLUDED ACRES * MLS 1075263

appreciates a 100+ yr home on a mature 66 x 132 fenced lot close to Very spacious renovated 4 bedroom country home Ian_

downtown. This home has had major renovations done including the room one bathroom bungalow is perfect for retirement or to , . ‘ _

door and the list goes on. If you still need room this lot will allow your v/ V| \Y OTOR U5 TOMNGL. WEUEAE S B SUT. BRSIICHS 16 SO0/ - R oft. Private suite LR/DR/KIT/BR. Upen: concept
design for a large addition, so call Clayton for further details Q?/MN U SUBRA FOCORKIR OF. JACK WRIphy. TOr YOUF parsonal iewing ROYAL LEPAGE Kit/Fam Rm. Suuﬂ"-

REMAX REAL iﬂm CENTRE INC. near fniatt & ROYAL LEPAGE MEADOWTOWNE REALTY h = SUTTON GROUP QUANTUM REALTY INC.

Tf*:-;i.

Clayton Hackenbrook, sroker.878-7777 ©© " /7" B Jack Murphy, sales rep. 878-8101 ottt fan Smith, saes Rep, 905-822-5000 i e e

village of Campbellville on Guelph Line. This cozy 5 room 3 bed- [§ |

OPEN HOUSE 5\ %] T : R e |

. SUNDAY 1-4PM i VS Y2 & OPEN HOUSE Vg oo N0 OPEN HOUSE

i 1026 ZIMMERMAN CRES. AN g i A AU S SUNDAY JUNE 25 T N SATURDAY JUNE 24

Tt AR Vi B e 2-4PM € =7 2PM -5 PM

181 CARLISLE RD. P et et 880 HOLLINRAKE CRES.
AN T  3S'E  CLARK/TRUDEAU
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' BEAUTIFUL 4 BDRM, 3 BATH o I QUIET VII.LAGE LIVING e B 5ACKS ONTO RAVINE

On premium lot. You couldn’t ask for anything more Luﬂated IN A GREAT FAM- ; | ] F _
ILY NEIGHBOURHOOD close to all schoois, new plaza, splash pad and lots of ? S You won't need a cottage if you live here! This well maintained 3 bdrm ' 3 :' 333150 i, $25K SDBHI O GOI’QEDUS Deck UVEI’lDDkII‘Ig Ravine, 9 CE*“"Q with

parks this one is a must see!!! Over 1900 sq. ft .Custom finished by the owner, ; | I Dbungalow sits on a treed half acre lot right next to conservation land. : Crown Mouldings on Main Floor, Family Room Open to Kitchen
Loaded w/ hardwood from top to bottom, upgraded fireplace, upgraded eat-in i g ‘B Your kids and dogs will love the spacious yard and creek that runs right mmmnmuuum ' ! Y P en with Gas

kitchen, double car garage/driveway c.a.c, s/s appl, en-suite, and more. Come &7 S next to the property. ldeally located for GTA, Cambridge or Hamrlmﬂ ROYAL LEPAGE - FlrEpIace Extra Family Room on 2nd Floor, Large Windows above AL
see fm yourself”' SSBB 9[}0 SR commuters. Many updates. MLS 691251 S I : Gfﬂde n B&SEmEI'IT . '
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OPEN HOUSE |
1 SUNDAY JUNE 25, 2-4PM
251 PINE ST

QPENHQUS | " 3 S M . | E Y 5 5 S HAYWARDCRESCENT = $3273000

LL}VEH iHﬂ UNIT TOWNHOME . - - - .-
No neighbors front or back & great walkout to private fenced beautifully landscaped yard. 4 bdrm, 2 full baths, Q?’“l{nd ﬂ”‘_”’ family "”“'T‘ OpeEns RA|SED BUNGAI_OW |N CENTRE OF DOWNTOWN 0|_D M|L‘|’0N

Come see this well maintained, 3 bdrm. home located in quiet well to back deck. All the big tickets items done. This Comb L/R. D/R With Recently Renovated Eat-In Kitchen. Laminate Floor Undated Jr H{ o
. . . . L . . a : . ; Ji / e Ho DOd ]

managed complex. Eat in kitchen with Hollywood opening to formal e must see home is situated on a quiet side street! Call 8 Main Level. 2 Pce. In Lower Level And Reg :;_].- n With { as Fireplace. Driy

dining rm with hardwood floors. Windows, roof, garage doors all i EEE .| Annette Maynard §  Windows Updated (2004).* ** EXTRAS **** Fridge, Stove “-H er And

updated. Appliances included, just move in & enjoy. Call Brenda today. & o ' } Dryer. All Elf's And Window Coverings. Gb&E, Gdo. Exclude Garden Shed

coLowers [/ | - _ cowpwert |
BRENDA STANSFORD re———————— oot | R ’ o RSt |

Sales Representative - PROP UNE : YT
. ANNETTE MAYNARD. SALES REP 825.7777 HOME & FAMILY REALTY G R R R mre e WL e e ® RARS . DPROPERTIES UNLIMITED k&
905 4§0"3300 Millennium inc. Brokerage | ' : ’905 S ot S ETA SRS AR SO TRCHCHS, Sales Rep. RN REALTYLMITED




